

SCI Sask is a provincial community-based organization that delivers services across the province. The mission of SCI Sask is to assist individuals living with spinal cord injuries and other physical disabilities to achieve independence, self-reliance and full community participation. Our vision: "Working collaboratively for inclusive communities"

## Presents

## The SCI Sask Regina Wheelchair Relay 2024 May 25 2024

2:00 PM- 5:00 PM

Wascana Rehabilitation Centre Gym

## **SPONSORSHIP OPPORTUNITIES**

Innovation Sponsor: \$1000.00

Advocate Sponsor: \$ 500.00

Supporting Sponsor: \$ 250.00

In-Kind Sponsor: Door Prizes

\*All Sponsors will receive recognition by SCI Sask:
Social Media; website; onsite Conference Signage and Program.

## SPONSOR INFORMATION Name of Company:

Name of Company:	
Name of Contact:	
Phone: E	mail:
Level of Sponsorship:	
Payment Options:	<b>CONTACT FOR MORE INFORMATION:</b>
<ul> <li>□ Credit Card</li> <li>□ Cheque;</li> <li>□ EFT to launelscott@scisask.ca</li> </ul>	Launel Scott - Executive Director
	Phone: 306.652.9644 Ext. 223
	Email: sciinfo@scisask.ca
	Website: www.scisask.ca

Regina and Saskatoon | Phone: 306.584.0101 or 306.652.9644 | Toll-Free: 1.877.582.4483

or 1.888.282.0186 | Fax: 306.584.0008 or 306.652.2957